Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
FC Stukenbrock (1027126)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Sportplatz 9 a, 33758 Schlof3 Holte-Stukenbrock

T05207/1652F 05207/7 72 38 fc-stukenbrock@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Kaunitzer Str. 88, 33758 Schlof3 Holte-Stukenbrock
T 05207-8621

Sportwart/in
Schmitt, Stefan
T 01792238984 schmitt1966@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Zollner, Patrick
T 015165751549 patrick.zoellner81@gmx.de
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Hobby Damen B 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde

MF: Sabrina Wickinghoff

m 017660963418; sabrina.wickinghoff@gmx.de
Hobby Damen B 2 (4er) | Hobbyrunde

MF: Jennifer Patrzek
m 01712318180

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pickert, Nadine
Humpert, Meike
Muiller, Katherina
Gossmann, Vanessa
Wiethoff, Sandra
Wickinghoff, Sabrina
Schdphdrster, Lea
Krieger, Anja

Stock, Jutta
Linnemann, Nadine
Huster, Yvonne
Schmeichel, Nicole
Lakamper, Brigitte
Patrzek, Jennifer
Friske, Stefanie
Sykosch, Petra
Hegemann, Melanie
18 Benteler-Sauer, Tanja
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ID-Nr.

28252336
29054228
28452264
29154195
27252045
28351339
29556799
27353627
26352274
27552666
27852742
27254107
26152116
28352597
27853998
27254129
26953726
27853479

LK DR
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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